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Class BRA

RGS B

1 | Aquarius
2 | Dorf

3  Blue Moon

Sal da
Terra

5 Santeria

5 Marreco

Victor Fonseca

Roberto
Schnarndorf
Antenor
Magalhdes

Roberto Carneiro

Newton Ferreira

Renan Emanuel
Passos

Regata Neptunus

Iate Clube do Rio de Janeiro

28/09/2024 - 28/09/2024

Race Results

BRA 40 124

BRA

3008 Delta 26
BRA Ed 30 On
1933 Off

BRA Nomade
3619 26

BRA

2011 Fast 260R
BRA 05 124

GVEFOMM

ICRJ

ICJG

ICRJ

Forte Sao
Jodo

GVEN

0,8560
0,8167
0,8665
0,8383
0,8432

0,8711

Race | Start 28/09/2024 12:40:00 Distance NM Scoring -Cr?;tz)m

+0
14:50:40
+0
14:57:47
+0
14:54:35
+0
15:21:00

DNF

DNC

Updated

02:10:40
02:17:47
02:14:35

02:41:00

01:51:51

01:52:32

01:56:37

02:14:58

\_ g

28/09/2024 16:00:16
(Provisional)

00:00:00

00:00:41

00:04:46

00:23:07

1,00
2,00
3,00
4,00
7,00

7,00



